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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
MAIN CAMPUS 

SEPTEMBER 2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             
GROUP: CERTIFICATE IN COMMUNITY HEALTH  – Y1S1 

DAY DATE 
TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  04/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LR 3 HCD 1111 INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY 20 EMITARO W 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LR 3 HCD 1113 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMMUNITY HEALTH 20 JUDITH ODHIAMBO 

Tue  05/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LR 3 SMA 1111 MATHEMATICS 20 NYAKUNDI 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LR 3 EEL 1111 INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION SKILLS 20  

Wed  06/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LR 3 HCD 1112 INTRODUCTION OF INVERTEBRATES OF MEDICAL IMPORTANCE 20 LIONEL UMANYI 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LR 3 SCS 1111 INTRODUCTION TO BASIC COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 20  

Thur  07/10/21 9.00 - 11.00      

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00      

Fri  08/10/21 9.00 - 11.00      

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00      
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
MAIN CAMPUS 

SEPTEMBER 2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             
GROUP: CERTIFICATE IN COMMUNITY HEALTH  – Y1S2 

DAY DATE 
TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  04/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LAB 12 HCD 1121 BASIC MICROBIOLOGY 50 LAURINE ONYANGO 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LAB 12 HCD 1123 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY AND ANTHROPOLOGY 50 FRIDA OKEYO 

Tue  05/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LAB 12 HCD 1124 CONCEPTS INH HEALTH AND DEVELOPMENT 50 EVERLINE ODUOL 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LAB 12 HCD 1126 INTRODUCTION TO RESEARCH METHODS 50 ZAKAYO OJIJODR  

Wed  06/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LAB 12 HCD 1127 RESEARCH PAPER 50 DR JAMES ANGENO 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LAB 12 HCD 1122 REPRODUCTIVE AND SEXUAL HEALTH 50 ANNE OGOYA 

Thur  07/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LAB 12 HCD 1125 EPIDEMIOLOGY AND PREVENTION OF COMMON DISEASES 50 ZAKAYO OJIJO 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00      

Fri  08/10/21 9.00 - 11.00      

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00      
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
MAIN CAMPUS 

SEPTEMBER 2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             
GROUP: DIPLOMA IN COMMUNITY HEALTH  – Y1S1 

DAY DATE 
TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  04/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LR 4 HDC 2111 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMMUNITY HEALTH  JUDITH ADHIAMBO 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LR 4 HDC 2113 WASTE MANAGEMENT  ZAKAYO OJIJO 

Tue  05/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LR 4 HDC 2114 INTERODCUTION TO MEDICAL ENTOMOLOGY AND PARASITOLOGY  LIONEL UMANYI 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LR 4 SCS 2111 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER APPLICATIONS   

Wed  06/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LR 4 AFB 2111 INTRODUCTION TO FOOD SECURITY  DANSTONE ABOGE 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LR 4 EEL 2115 COMMUNICATION SKILLS    

Thur  07/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LR 4 HDC 2112 HIV AND AIDS  EVERLINE ODUOL 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LR 4 SMA 2111 MATHEMATICS I  NYANUMBA 

Fri  08/10/21 9.00 - 11.00      

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00      
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
MAIN CAMPUS 

SEPTEMBER 2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             
GROUP: DIPLOMA IN COMMUNITY HEALTH  – Y1S2 

DAY DATE 
TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  04/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LAB 13 HDC 2121 BASIC MICROBIOLOGY 50 ANITA 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LAB 13 HDC 2123 INTODUCTION TO MEDICAL SOCIOLOGY AND ANTHROPOLOGY 50 SYLVESTER OGUTU 

Tue  05/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LAB 13 HDC 2124 PREV. AND CONTROL OF COMMU. AND NON COMMUNICABLE DIS. 50 DICKENS OMONDI 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LAB 13 HDC 2125 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY AND ANATOMY 50 C OKOME 

Wed  06/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LAB 13 SCS 2124 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND SOCIETY 50 NOAH OKIDIA 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LAB 13 SLB 2121 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 50 ROBAI IMINZA 

Thur  07/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LAB 13 HDC 2122 INTRODUCTION TO EPIDEMIOLOGY 50 ZAKAYO OJIJO 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LAB 13 ERP 2125 SOCIAL ETHICS AND INTEGRITY 50 NICHOLAS K 

Fri  08/10/21 9.00 - 11.00      

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00      
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
MAIN CAMPUS 

SEPTEMBER 2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             
GROUP: DIPLOMA IN COMMUNITY HEALTH  – Y2S1 

DAY DATE 
TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  04/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LAB 14 HDC 2211 INTRODUCTION TO RESEARCH METHODS 40 FRIDA OKEYO 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LAB 14 HDC 2213 HEALTH EDUCATION AND PROMOTION 40 ONYANGO LAIRINE 

Tue  05/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LAB 14 HDC 2214 GENDER AND HEALTH 40 JEMIMAH OSANO 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LAB 14 HDC 2216 CONCEPT IN HEALTH AND DEVELOPMENT 40 MASANGA PAUL 

Wed  06/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LAB 14 HDC 2217 COMMUNITY HEALTH AND NUTRITION 40 DR JAMES AGENGO 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LAB 14 HDC 2218 MATERNAL AND CHILD HEALTH  40 EDWINE SYAGGAH 

Thur  07/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LAB 14 HDC 2212 COMMUNITY BASED COUSELLING 40 ANN OGOYA 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LAB 14 HDC 2215 COMMUNITY WATER SUPPLY 40 MASANGA PAUL 

Fri  08/10/21 9.00 - 11.00      

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00      
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
MAIN CAMPUS 

SEPTEMBER 2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             
GROUP: DIPLOMA IN COMMUNITY HEALTH  – Y2S2 

DAY DATE 
TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  04/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LAB 15 HDC 2221 ENVIRONMENTAL AND OCCUPPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY 40 C OKOME 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LAB 15 HDC 2223 INTRODUCTION TO BIOSTATISTICS 40 DANIEL MATEMO 

Tue  05/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LAB 15 HDC 2224 REPRODUCTIVE AND SEXUAL HEALTH 40 EDWINA SYAGGA 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LAB 15 HDC 2226 INTRODUCTION TO HEALTH CARE FINANCING 40 DR ERIC OGOLA 

Wed  06/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LAB 15 HDC 2222 INTRODUCTCTION TO DEMOGRAPHY AND POPULATION STUDIES 40 GRACE MOGIRE 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LAB 15 HDC 2225 INTRODUCTION TO MONITORING AND EVALUATION  40 WILLIAM AKOBI 

Thur  07/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LAB 15 HDC 2227 PROJECT 40 EDWINAH SYAGGA 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00      

Fri  08/10/21 9.00 - 11.00      

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00      
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
MAIN CAMPUS 

SEPTEMBER 2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             
GROUP: DIPLOMA IN SPECIAL NEED EDUCATION (SNE)  – Y2S1 

DAY DATE 
TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  04/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LR 5 ESN 2211 MATHEMATICS 15 JOSIAH LANGI 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LR 5 ESN 2214 ENGLISH 15 GREG JUMA 

Tue  05/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LR 5 ESN 2215 SOCIAL STUDIES 15 DR OWINO OWIKO 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LR 5 ESN 2212 KISWAHILI 15 ELIZABETH KWAMBOKA 

Wed  06/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LR 5 ESN 2216 PE AND RECREATION ACTIVITIES 15 DR JANET ODHIAMBO 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LR 5 ESN 2213 EDUCATION 15 DR ODONGO BENSON 

Thur  07/10/21 9.00 - 11.00 LR 5 ESN 2217 SCIENCE AND AGRICULTURE 15 EDWINE OLUOCH 

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00 LR 5 ESN 2218 RELIGIOUS STUDIES 15 DR SAMUEL WANYERA 

Fri  08/10/21 9.00 - 11.00      

12.00 – 1.00      

2.00 - 4.00      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


